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Contract Current Spending || Contract | Contract Contract Original Contract
Vendor Name Department/Facility Contract Contract Description Approved/Filed
Number to Date Start Date | End Date Type
Amount Date
Community
State Education PROV MONTHLY Projects Fund
SCIENCENTER Department TMO04955 $24,000.00 | $24,000.0007/01/2004 |06/30/2019 SENSORY HRS AUTIS |(Member 08/28/2018
Initiative)
OLD STONE HOUSE OF State Educati PROV EDU }(’jomm‘[unl;ty d
ate Bducation TM04922 $5,000.00|  $5,000.0007/01/2004 |06/30/2019 |OUTREACH TO rejects B og/16/2018
BROOKLYN INC Department (Member
STUDENTS e
Initiative)
Community
State Education PROMOTE SCI/STEM ||Projects Fund
KIDDIE SCIENCE INC Department T™M04907 $5,000.00| $5,000.00(07/01/2004 |06/30/2018 ACTIVITIES (Member 01/29/2018
Initiative)
Community
WESTCHESTER JEWISH State Education SUPPT SPEC EDU Projects Fund
COMMUNITY SERVICES Department TM04964 $7,500.00| $7,500.00/{07/01/2004 ||06/30/2018 ADVOCACY SERV (Member 07/17/2018
Initiative)
Community
UTICA SAFE SCHOOLS . .
HEALTHY STUDENTS State Education TMO04960 | $10,000.00| $2,500.00(07/01/2004 |06/30/2018 |PROVIDE YOUTH = fProjects Fund |5¢/1554 1
PARTNERSHIP INC Department STEM PROGRAMS (Member
Initiative)
Community
QUEST YOUTH ORGANIZATION |State Education IMPROVE STUDENT  ||Projects Fund
INC Department TM04951 $5,000.00|  $5,000.00/{07/01/2004 ||06/30/2018 ACADEMIC PERF (Member 02/02/2018
Initiative)




LONG ISLAND CITY
PARTNERSHIP

Department of
Economic
Development

T™M17042

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

07/01/2004

06/30/2016

Space Bank Data
Collection LIF

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

07/11/2018

EMPIRE JUSTICE CENTER

Department of State

MO51516

$25,000.00

$0.00

04/01/2005

07/31/2018

2005 LMIMO051516

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

04/09/2018

EMPIRE JUSTICE CENTER

Department of State

MO051516

$25,000.00

$25,000.00

04/01/2005

07/31/2018

LENDING RESEARCH
PROGRAM

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

04/25/2018

YONKERS SOUTH BROADWAY
DISTRICT MANAGEMENT
ASSOCIATION, INC.

Department of State

TM51640

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

04/01/2005

07/31/2018

2005 LMI TM51640

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

10/15/2018

PERRY CENTER FIRE
DEPARTMENT

Department of State

TMO05656

$1,000.00

$0.00

04/01/2005

07/31/2018

2005 LOA TMO05656

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

01/31/2018

JOHNSON CITY VILLAGE OF

Department of State

TM51619

$10,000.00

$8,683.17

04/01/2005

07/31/2019

2005 LMI TM51619

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

05/22/2018

FAMILY SERVICE LEAGUE INC

State Education
Department

TMO05B45

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

07/01/2005

06/30/2016

OFFSET COST EARLY
EDU PROGRAM

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

08/13/2018

NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL
DISTRICT

State Education
Department

TMO05987

$3,000.00

$750.00

07/01/2005

06/30/2019

INCREASE
COMMUNITY
OUTREACH

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

09/14/2018

MARTIN LUTHER KING MULTI-
PURPOSE CENTER

State Education
Department
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TMO05C01

$8,000.00

$8,000.00

07/01/2005

06/30/2018

SUPPORT EDU
SUMMER PROGRAM

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

02/22/2018




MINDBUILDERS CREATIVE
ARTS INC

State Education
Department

C805A11

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

07/01/2005

06/30/2019

ARTS EDUCATION
PROGRAMS

Grant

11/20/2018

LITTIG HOUSE COMMUNITY
CENTER

Office of Children &
Family Services

TMO05T62

$3,500.00

$0.00

01/01/2006

12/31/2007

Initial

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

04/09/2018

MASSENA VILLAGE OF

Department of State

TM61480

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

04/01/2006

07/31/2019

2006 LMI TM61480

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

07/09/2018

LEGAL AID SOCIETY OF
ROCKLAND COUNTY INC

Department of State

TM61236

$17,000.00

$17,000.00

04/01/2006

07/31/2017

2006 LMI TM61236

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

04/25/2018

ENDICOTT VILLAGE OF

Department of State

T™M61477

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

04/01/2006

07/31/2019

2006 LMI TM61477

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

07/31/2018

CAPE VINCENT VILLAGE OF

Department of State

TM61475

$5,000.00

$0.00

04/01/2006

07/31/2018

2006 LOA TM61475

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

01/19/2018

QSAC INC

State Education
Department

TMO6F81

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

07/01/2006

06/30/2018

EDU SERV CHILDREN
AUTISIM

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

03/22/2018

CRENULATED COMPANY LTD

State Education
Department

TM06G13

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

07/01/2006

06/30/2018

SUPPT OUTREACH
TRAIN MENTORING

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

11/27/2018

THE GREENPOINT MONITOR
MUSEUM

State Education
Department
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TMO6E22

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

07/01/2006

06/30/2018

PROVIDE
EDUCATIONAL
PROGRAMS

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

01/22/2018




Community

PARENT TEACHER State Education INTEGRATE SOCIAL |Projects Fund
ASSOCIATION OF PS 452 INC | Departmont TMOGE99 $2,500.00|  $2,500.00|07/01/2006 |06/30/2018 | -\ 2 S E O (Momber 04/25/2018
Initiative)
Community
State Education LITERACY READING |Projects Fund
BROOME CC FOUNDATION Department TMO6D64 | $15,000.00 | $15,000.00 07/01/2006 |06/30/2019 |\ e (Mamber 02/01/2018
Initiative)
Community
. REPAINT ALL :
‘CV}I;ISLECIFEI;J\ISITI\I;Z? EXCEFTIONAL ls)taterlfduc‘i“on TM06G42 | $10,000.00| $2.500.00|07/01/2006 [06/30/2019 |SCHOOL Pl\r/?lecés Fund 15170018
cpartmen CLASSROOMS (Member
Initiative)
Community
State Education MAINT IN-CLASS Projects Fund
FRIENDS OF PS166 Department TMOG6E 14 $8,000.00|  $8,000.00 (07/01/2006 |06/30/2016 | v oo NSTRUCT (Mamber 01/22/2018
Initiative)
Community
ROTTERDAM-MOHONASEN State Education MARCHING BAND Projects Fund
SCHOOL DISTRICT Department TMOGEG9 | $20,000.00 | $20,000.00 07/01/2006 |06/30/2019 |\ e =0 WP (Momber 06/06/2018
Initiative)
HELEN KELLER SERVICES FOR |[State Education REHABILITATION
THE BLIND Dopartment 806094 $50,000.00|  $50,000.0007/01/2006 |06/30/2019 | o 3r e on oo |Grant 08/03/2018
DEVELOPMENTAL State Education IT INFRASTRUCTURE
DISABILITIES INSTITUTE INC | Departmnt 806093 $51,000.00| $51,000.0007/01/2006 |06/30/2018 ||\ oo SO0 E Grant 04/18/2018
State Educai SUPPT EARLY l§°f¥lmtm;ty .
FAMILY SERVICE LEAGUE INC |[>'3t¢ tducation TMOGEO7 $5,000.00|  $5,000.00|07/01/2006 |06/30/2018 |[EDUCATION rojects Fund 105/75/2018
Department (Member
PROGRAM e
Initiative)
Community
. CONSTRUCT .
iggggﬁfﬁggY MUSEUM ]S)tatefduc'i“on TM06G00 | $20,000.00| $20,000.00|07/01/2006 [06/30/2019 |ROLL-OFF Pl\r/}”ectt)s Fund 07570018
epartmen OBSERVATORY (Member
Initiative)
Community
SUPPT CHILD
CHILDRENS MARITIME State Education Projects Fund
MUSEUM OF PORT JEFFERSON || Departmont TMO06D69 $4,000.00|  $1,000.0007/01/2006 |06/30/2018 ylﬁjRéTRIME EDU (Morber 01/30/2018
Initiative)
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AFTER SCHOOL

YESHIVA TORAS CHAIM ]S)tate Education C806089 | $75,000.00| $75,000.00 [07/01/2006 |06/30/2018 |ENRICHMENT Grant 02/13/2018
epartment
PROGMS

Community

NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL State Education EDU PROJECTS / IN Projects Fund

DISTRICT Department TMO06B53 $4,490.00 $4,490.00(07/01/2006 ||06/30/2014 STATE TRIPS (Member 09/14/2018
Initiative)
Community

NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL State Education SUPPT STATE CHAMP || Projects Fund

DISTRICT Department TMO06G35 $15,000.00 | $15,000.0007/01/2006 |06/30/2019 TOURNAMENT (Member 11/14/2018
Initiative)
Community

NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL State Education TECHNOLOGY Projects Fund

DISTRICT Department TMO06C65 $7,000.00 $7,000.00(07/01/2006 |06/30/2015 UPGRADE PILOT (Member 09/20/2018
Initiative)
Community

NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL State Education READING PROGRAM |Projects Fund

DISTRICT Department TM06C70 $4,500.00| $4,500.00(07/01/2006 |06/30/2015 FOR K STUDENTS (Member 09/20/2018
Initiative)
Community

) CLASSROOM .
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL State Education TMO06C61 $7,000.00|  $1,750.0007/01/2006 |06/30/2019 | TECHNOLOGY Projects Fund | 59,19/5018
DISTRICT Department (Member
UPGRADE e .

Initiative)
Community

NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL State Education BREAKFAST CLUB Projects Fund

DISTRICT Department TMO06C63 $7,000.00| $1,750.00(07/01/2006 |06/30/2019 RTI PROGRAM (Member 09/20/2018
Initiative)
Community

State Education SUPPORT PROJECT Projects Fund

ITHACA COLLEGE Department M060064 $50,000.00 | $49,895.00/|07/01/2006 |06/30/2018 LOOK SHARP (Member 04/17/2018
Initiative)
Community

LINDENHURST SCHOOL State Education FUND LINDEN H HS Projects Fund

DISTRICT Department TMO6E48 $20,000.00 |  $5,000.0007/01/2006 |06/30/2018 ROBOTIC PROGM (Member 02/14/2018
Initiative)
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Community

State Education PROVIDE HANDICAP ||Projects Fund
MENANDS PUBLIC LIBRARY Department TMO6E63 $25,000.00/| $24,821.80/{07/01/2006 ||06/30/2022 ACCESSIBILITY (Member 04/05/2018
Initiative)
Community
. SUPPT STEM .
EAST SYRACUSE-MINOA State Education TMO06G41 | $20,000.00| $20,000.00 (07/01/2006 [06/30/2018 |LEARNING Projects Fund 3,15 7018
SCHOOL DISTRICT Department (Member
ECOSYSTEM e .
Initiative)
Office of Parks
NEWBURGH CITY OF Recreation & Historic ||C540563A | $109,394.93| $109,394.9308/29/2006 |05/31/2015 |Contract Closeout Grant 04/23/2018
Preservation
Office of Parks HISTORIC
ISI\I?(\J/ ETHE LYON COMMISSION Recreation & Historic |C406021 $75,000.00/| $68,257.50/10/20/2006 |06/30/2019 |PRESERVATION Grant 04/23/2018
Preservation DEVELOPMENT
Department of II\{/IEU];%E{FPII%LI;I\ZLASTE
STEUBEN COUNTY OF Environmental C00690GG | $105,742.29| $105,742.29/|01/01/2009 [12/31/2013 RECYCLING Grant 10/12/2018
Conservation PROGRAM
MUNICIPAL WASTE
Department of REDUCTION &
ORANGE COUNTY OF Environmental C00650GG | $73,423.59| $73,423.59/(01/01/2009 |12/31/2012 RECYCLING Grant 09/19/2018
Conservation PROGRAM
Department of II\{/IEU];%E{FPII%LI;I\ZLASTE
ORANGE COUNTY OF Environmental C00692GG | $104,196.50| $104,196.50/01/01/2009 |12/31/2009 RECYCLING Grant 11/20/2018
Conservation PROGRAM
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