Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Contract Search Results Original Contract Approved/Filed Date between 01/01/2018 and 12/31/2018, Contract Type = Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative), Contract Type = Grant

Vendor Name	Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
SCIENCENTER	State Education Department	TM04955	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	07/01/2004	06/30/2019	PROV MONTHLY SENSORY HRS AUTIS	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/28/2018
OLD STONE HOUSE OF BROOKLYN INC	State Education Department	TM04922	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2004	06/30/2019	PROV EDU OUTREACH TO STUDENTS	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/16/2018
KIDDIE SCIENCE INC	State Education Department	TM04907	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2004	06/30/2018	PROMOTE SCI / STEM ACTIVITIES	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/29/2018
WESTCHESTER JEWISH COMMUNITY SERVICES	State Education Department	TM04964	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	07/01/2004	06/30/2018	SUPPT SPEC EDU ADVOCACY SERV	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/17/2018
UTICA SAFE SCHOOLS HEALTHY STUDENTS PARTNERSHIP INC	State Education Department	TM04960	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	07/01/2004	06/30/2018	PROVIDE YOUTH STEM PROGRAMS	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/17/2018
QUEST YOUTH ORGANIZATION INC	State Education Department	TM04951	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2004	06/30/2018	IMPROVE STUDENT ACADEMIC PERF	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/02/2018

LONG ISLAND CITY PARTNERSHIP	Department of Economic Development	TM17042	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2004	06/30/2016	Space Bank Data Collection LIF	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/11/2018
EMPIRE JUSTICE CENTER	Department of State	M051516	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2005	07/31/2018	2005 LMI M051516	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/09/2018
EMPIRE JUSTICE CENTER	Department of State	M051516	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	04/01/2005	07/31/2018	LENDING RESEARCH PROGRAM	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/25/2018
YONKERS SOUTH BROADWAY DISTRICT MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION, INC.	Department of State	TM51640	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	04/01/2005	07/31/2018	2005 LMI TM51640	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	10/15/2018
PERRY CENTER FIRE DEPARTMENT	Department of State	TM05656	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2005	07/31/2018	2005 LOA TM05656	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/31/2018
JOHNSON CITY VILLAGE OF	Department of State	TM51619	\$10,000.00	\$8,683.17	04/01/2005	07/31/2019	2005 LMI TM51619	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/22/2018
FAMILY SERVICE LEAGUE INC	State Education Department	TM05B45	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2005	06/30/2016	OFFSET COST EARLY EDU PROGRAM	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/13/2018
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	State Education Department	TM05987	\$3,000.00	\$750.00	07/01/2005	06/30/2019	INCREASE COMMUNITY OUTREACH	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/14/2018
MARTIN LUTHER KING MULTI- PURPOSE CENTER	State Education Department	TM05C01	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	07/01/2005	06/30/2018	SUPPORT EDU SUMMER PROGRAM	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/22/2018

MINDBUILDERS CREATIVE ARTS INC	State Education Department	C805A11	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	07/01/2005	06/30/2019	ARTS EDUCATION PROGRAMS	Grant	11/20/2018
LITTIG HOUSE COMMUNITY CENTER	Office of Children & Family Services	TM05T62	\$3,500.00	\$0.00	01/01/2006	12/31/2007	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/09/2018
MASSENA VILLAGE OF	Department of State	TM61480	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	04/01/2006	07/31/2019	2006 LMI TM61480	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/09/2018
LEGAL AID SOCIETY OF ROCKLAND COUNTY INC	Department of State	TM61236	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	04/01/2006	07/31/2017	2006 LMI TM61236	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/25/2018
ENDICOTT VILLAGE OF	Department of State	TM61477	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	04/01/2006	07/31/2019	2006 LMI TM61477	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/31/2018
CAPE VINCENT VILLAGE OF	Department of State	TM61475	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	04/01/2006	07/31/2018	2006 LOA TM61475	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/19/2018
QSAC INC	State Education Department	TM06F81	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2018	EDU SERV CHILDREN AUTISIM	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	03/22/2018
CRENULATED COMPANY LTD	State Education Department	TM06G13	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2018	SUPPT OUTREACH TRAIN MENTORING	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	11/27/2018
THE GREENPOINT MONITOR MUSEUM	State Education Department	TM06E22	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2018	PROVIDE EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMS	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/22/2018

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION OF PS 452 INC	State Education Department	TM06E99	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2018	INTEGRATE SOCIAL EMOTION LEARN	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/25/2018
BROOME CC FOUNDATION	State Education Department	TM06D64	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2019	LITERACY READING INITIATIVE	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/01/2018
WESTCHESTER EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN INC	State Education Department	TM06G42	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2019	REPAINT ALL SCHOOL CLASSROOMS	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	12/27/2018
FRIENDS OF PS166	State Education Department	TM06E14	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2016	MAINT IN-CLASS CHESS INSTRUCT	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/22/2018
ROTTERDAM-MOHONASEN SCHOOL DISTRICT	State Education Department	TM06E69	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2019	MARCHING BAND UNIFORM FUND	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	06/06/2018
HELEN KELLER SERVICES FOR THE BLIND	State Education Department	C806094	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2019	REHABILITATION SERVICES PROGRAM	Grant	08/03/2018
DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES INSTITUTE INC	State Education Department	C806093	\$51,000.00	\$51,000.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2018	IT INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENTS	Grant	04/18/2018
FAMILY SERVICE LEAGUE INC	State Education Department	TM06E07	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2018	SUPPT EARLY EDUCATION PROGRAM	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/25/2018
SCHENECTADY MUSEUM ASSOCIATION	State Education Department	TM06G00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2019	CONSTRUCT ROLL-OFF OBSERVATORY	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	07/27/2018
CHILDRENS MARITIME MUSEUM OF PORT JEFFERSON	State Education Department	TM06D69	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2018	SUPPT CHILD MARITIME EDU PROGR	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/30/2018

YESHIVA TORAS CHAIM	State Education Department	C806089	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2018	AFTER SCHOOL ENRICHMENT PROGMS	Grant	02/13/2018
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	State Education Department	TM06B53	\$4,490.00	\$4,490.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2014	EDU PROJECTS / IN STATE TRIPS	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/14/2018
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	State Education Department	TM06G35	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2019	SUPPT STATE CHAMP TOURNAMENT	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	11/14/2018
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	State Education Department	TM06C65	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2015	TECHNOLOGY UPGRADE PILOT	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/20/2018
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	State Education Department	TM06C70	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2015	READING PROGRAM FOR K STUDENTS	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/20/2018
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	State Education Department	TM06C61	\$7,000.00	\$1,750.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2019	CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGY UPGRADE	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/19/2018
NEW YORK CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	State Education Department	TM06C63	\$7,000.00	\$1,750.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2019	BREAKFAST CLUB RTI PROGRAM	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/20/2018
ITHACA COLLEGE	State Education Department	M060064	\$50,000.00	\$49,895.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2018	SUPPORT PROJECT LOOK SHARP	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/17/2018
LINDENHURST SCHOOL DISTRICT	State Education Department	TM06E48	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2018	FUND LINDEN H HS ROBOTIC PROGM	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/14/2018

MENANDS PUBLIC LIBRARY	State Education Department	TM06E63	\$25,000.00	\$24,821.80	07/01/2006	06/30/2022	PROVIDE HANDICAP ACCESSIBILITY	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/05/2018
EAST SYRACUSE-MINOA SCHOOL DISTRICT	State Education Department	TM06G41	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	07/01/2006	06/30/2018	SUPPT STEM LEARNING ECOSYSTEM	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	03/12/2018
NEWBURGH CITY OF	Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	C540563A	\$109,394.93	\$109,394.93	08/29/2006	05/31/2015	Contract Closeout	Grant	04/23/2018
SAVE THE LYON COMMISSION INC	Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	C406021	\$75,000.00	\$68,257.50	10/20/2006	06/30/2019	HISTORIC PRESERVATION DEVELOPMENT	Grant	04/23/2018
STEUBEN COUNTY OF	Department of Environmental Conservation	C00690GG	\$105,742.29	\$105,742.29	01/01/2009	12/31/2013	MUNICIPAL WASTE REDUCTION & RECYCLING PROGRAM	Grant	10/12/2018
ORANGE COUNTY OF	Department of Environmental Conservation	C00650GG	\$73,423.59	\$73,423.59	01/01/2009	12/31/2012	MUNICIPAL WASTE REDUCTION & RECYCLING PROGRAM	Grant	09/19/2018
ORANGE COUNTY OF	Department of Environmental Conservation	C00692GG	\$104,196.50	\$104,196.50	01/01/2009	12/31/2009	MUNICIPAL WASTE REDUCTION & RECYCLING PROGRAM	Grant	11/20/2018